cur.no fancier

1

o J 0 Ul W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

foot ring

FURNICA+ANDREI COSTIRO

ARIPI DE CURCUBEU
ARIPI DE CURCUBEU
NICOLESCU+CHITU
CLASS

EURO ALPIN

BREAZU M+ANDREI GHE.

BALKANIC FP
BANICA RADU
JAN+KHELU

CLASS

BREAZU MIHAT
ARIPI DE CURCUBEU
UNGUREANU VALENTIN
FRATII GHEORGESCU
VICTOR S.

BANICA LARISA
BALKANIC FP

EURO ALPIN

ARIPI DE CURCUBEU
POTERAS+FIORINI
BANICA LARISA
MARIN DANIEL+ELVIS
VASILE IONEL
BALKANIC FP
FURNICA+POPESCU
JAN+KHELU

DICU GEORGE
BALKANIC FP
BANICA RADU
BREAZU MIHATI
BALKANIC FP
VASILE IONEL

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
IT
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

61547/
820196/
141109/
125602/
949702/

15613/
986071/
180106/
166600/
248558/
949753/
986011/
141108/
134893/
921035/

40727/
166572/
180079/

15604/
141115/
124678/
166567/

11812/

30436/
180029/

61524/
117590/
342352/
180006/
166596/
986061/
180005/

30404/

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

elec. ringno.

37798D7900
3779504900
377983DD0O0
37796D2EO0O
377962FC00
377946CBO0O0
37794D5B00
377985EA00
37797C3E00
3779803A00
3779603A00
3779741800
37794D0000
3779767000
37794C6B0OO0
3779833700
37798E1E00
377947F700
377968AB0O0
3779516600
3779770600
377975BDO00
3779853500
37798A7C00
3779817500
37796B4E0O
3779845400
3779772400
377986DA0O0
377991FDO0OO0O
37793B1100
377987DS00
3779381400

arrival time

26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
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26.
26.
26.
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26.
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26.
26.
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26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
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08.
08.
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08.
08.
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08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:

46:
46 :
46:
46 :
47 :
47 :

47

47 :
47 :
47 :
47 :
47 :
47 :
47 :
47 :
47 :
47 :
47 :

47

47 :
47 :
47 :
47 :
47 :

47

47 :
47 :
47 :
47 :

47
47

477 :
47 :

20:
24 :
24 :
25:
11:
15:
:15:
16:
18:
19:
21:
22:
24 :
25:
25:
26:
27:
27:
:29
29:
29:
:40
31:
33:
:35:
35:
:45
38:
39:
:42:
:48:
53:
:40

31

36

56

01
26
68
89
73
09
65
56
87
01
81
37
12
03
31
78
57
70

:45

65
87

62
57
04
95

96
81
26
07
53

speed [m/min] AS-points

1310.
1308.
1308.7064
1308.3611
1295.4123
1294 .4732
1294 .3169
1294.0628
1293.4184
1293.3794
1292.5992
1292.4433
1291.9563
1291.7032
1291.6253
1291.2167
1290.9972
1290.9611
1290.4752
1290.4197
1290.3587
1289.9342
1289.8732
1289.3327
1288.9256
1288.6736
1288.5353
1287.8411
1287.6061
1286.9295
1285.3278
1283.8261
1283.0382

0408
8263

100.
98.
96.
94 .
92.
90.
88.
86.
84.
82.
80.
78.
76.
74 .
72.
70.
68.

.41

64.

.46

.49

58.

56.

54.

52.

50.

48.

46.

44 .

42.

40.

38.

36.

66

62
60

00
02
05
07
10
12
15
17
19
22
24
27
29
32
34
37
39

44

51
54
56
58
61
63
66
68
71
73
75
78



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

CLASS
BADICEANU+IONUT
TUDOR CODRUT
JAN+KHELU
BANICA LARISA
SARBU DORIN
YUSUF KARAKURT
FRATII MIHAI
BALKANIC FP
CLASS

BALKANIC FP

MILITARUC+CIOBANU A

BREAZU MIHAT
SARBU DORIN
VICTOR S.
AS RACING
BALKANIC FP

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
TR
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

FURNICA+ANDREI COSTIRO
FURNICA+ANDREI COSTIRO

ANDREI MARIUS

ARIPI DE CURCUBEU

NICOLESCU+CHITU
BALKANIC FP
LOBODAN MIHATI
VICTOR S.
CHIRITA+PETRE

GRIGORESCU F+BREAZU
ARIPI DE CURCUBEU

ANDREI MARIUS
JAN+KHELU
NECUNOSCUT

GRIGORESCU F+BREAZU

JAN+KHELU
NICOLESCU+CHITU

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

949739/
833405/
198522/
117595/
166584/
80115/
129887/
43219/
180084/
949850/
180016/
68030/
986054/
80125/
40722/
114598/
180098/
61563/
61529/
22375/
820198/
125660/
180056/
88923/
40724/
40032/
820192/
820136/
22231/
404343/
290638/
820191/
248563/
125666/

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

37797F1D00
37798BS900
377981FDO0O0O
377991C000
3779866100
377982DEOO
37797EB400
3779840900
37797DE200
37797CC500
3779834600
37798B7B00

3.78E+06
377979D700
37796CF200
37798DD300
37797FE000
3779601C00
3779802B00
3779850800
377982B000
377961FDO0OO
3779906700
37798B4E0O
37795E1E00
37798D1F00
3779848100
3779826500
37797C8900
3779547200
37798DA600
37798AD600
377958AB00
377948AB0O0

26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.

08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:

47 :
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48 :
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:

48
48

48

48:
48:
48:
48 :
48:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:

57:
:53
11:
14:
16:
21:
23:
162
25:
28:
:45
29:
32:
34:
34:
37:
38:
:41:
:42:
48:
:49:
50:
52:
:40
53:
54:
55:
56:
59:
146
03:
04:
08:
11:

11

24

29

44

52

00

87

81
67
14
12
98

39
32

65
59
20
56
35
12
21
34

:45

12
17
20

04
01
64
54
06

96
03
03
17

1282.
1278.
1278.
1278.
1277.
1276.
1275.
1275.
1275.
1274.
1274.
1273.
1273.
1272
1272.
1271.
1271.
1270.
1270.
1269.
1268.
1268.
1267.
1267.
1267.
1267.
1266.
1266.
1266.
1265.
1264.
1264.
1263.
1262.

6350
9005
8242
0451
6450
2916
5156
3421
1334
3399
0341
9800
1852

.7504

6532
9005
6930
8606
5565
9891
7350
4534
9092
8556
6842
4244
9882
7475
0739
7000
7661
7475
6820
8468
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.80
.83
.85
.88
.90
.92
.95
.97
.00
.02
.05
.07
.10
.12
.14
.17
.19
.22
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

ALY+CARMEN

ION MARIAN
JAN+KHELU

AS RACING

ION MARIAN

BREAZU MIHATI
ARIPI DE CURCUBEU
STANGA NICOLAE

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

BREAZU M+ANDREI GHE RO
FURNICA+ANDREI COSTIRO

POTERAS+FIORINI
DICU GEORGE
CHIRITA+PETRE
ION MARIAN
IOANA CRISTIAN
EURO ALPIN
FRATII MIHATI
TIBICHI&ZOON
TIBICHI&ZOON
BREAZU MIHATI
JAN+KHELU

EURO ALPIN
CURSARU GABRIEL
TUDOR CODRUT
AS RACING

EURO ALPIN
POTERAS+FIORINI
JAN+KHELU
BREAZU MIHAT
PAPT

FRATII GEORGESCU
CLASS

BANICA LARISA
POTERAS+FIORINI

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
BELG
BELG
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
BELG
RO
RO
RO
RO

330014/
404228/
248556/
114318/
820162/
986023/
141083/
123508/
986066/
885070/
124684/
729701/

40069/
404201/
290881/

15601/

43229/

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

37798E5A00
3779354400
3779852600
37797B8A0O0
37798D2E0O
37797E8700
377989C800
3779526500
377989B900
3779762500
377979B900
3779813900
377953FB0O0O
3779815700
3779816600
3779874200
37797FB300

15 41644737797F8600
15 416514 37795AC700

986018/
117597/

15605/

82127/
198521/
114386/

15611/
124676/
117588/
986053/

80054/
778291/
949733/
166574/
124683/

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

37795BE400
37798A3000
37795DB500
37798D4C00
37794F4A00
377990A300
3779783200
3779491300
37794E5A00
3779888D00
37798AF400
37797DD300
3779846300

3.78E+06
37795FA400

26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.

08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:

49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:

49
49
49

49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
:46:
14:
16:
24 :
:43:
:43:
:47:
57:

50

51:
51:
51:

51
51
51

51:

12:
13:
15:
16:
21:
22:
26:
30:
36:
:40:
:40:
144
53:
56:
01:
02:
04 :
08:
:45
13:
14:
18:
22:
32:
38:
: 81

11

42

85
62
09
56
95
31
92
01
73
09
37
85
87
04
03
98
87
85

34
53
95
37
95
82

18
81
84
12
09
73
79
03

1262.
1262.
1261.
1261.
1259.
1259.
1258.
1257.
1256.
1255.
1255.
1253.
1251.
1251.
1249.
1249.
1248.
1247.
1247.
1246.
1246.
1245.
1244.
1241.
1239.
1238.
1238.
1230.
1230.
1228.
1223.
1223.
1222.
1220.

4005
1960
8058
4158
9880
8928
6744
8590
0894
2065
1330
9578
5984
0321
7318
2244
7331
6996
0253
5357
2276
0845
2015
4778
9717
9501
0886
8172
3049
4710
7181
5584
5462
2488
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.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

BREAZU M+ANDREI GHE RO 986101/
POTERAS+FIORINI RO 124682/
FURNICA+ANDREI COSTIRO 84077/
JAN+KHELU RO 117598/
JAN+KHELU RO 117596/
MILITARU C+CIOBANU ARO 68035/
PAPI RO 80055/
VALI+MIHUT RO 125490/
LOBODAN MIHAI RO 88922/
DICU GEORGE RO 135113/
CLASS RO 949732/
ANDREI MARIUS RO 22390/
BALKANIC FP RO 180044/
BANICA LARISA RO 166585/
BANICA LARISA RO 166575/
MARIN DANIEL+ELVIS RO 11804/
JAN+KHELU RO 248551/
BALKANIC FP RO 180046/
YUSUF KARAKURT TR 129888/
ARIPI DE CURCUBEU RO 820141/
TIBICHI&ZOON BELG 4164471/
NICOLESCU+CHITU RO 125626/
VALI+MIHUT RO 125455/
FURNICA+POPESCU RO 61528/
FURNICA+POPESCU RO 240024/
BALKANIC FP RO 180015/
STANGA NICOLAE RO 123509/
LOBODAN MIHAI RO 88920/
YUSUF KARAKURY TR 129701/
MILITARU C+CIOBANU ARO 68041/
ARIPI DE CURCUBEU RO 820140/
TUDOR CODRUT RO 198515/
FRATII MIHAI RO 43210/
FRATII MIHAI RO 43202/

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

377978E700
3779434600
377990D000
37798F8600
3779644500
377947CA00
377979AA00
3779568F00

3.78E+06
3779790400
37798FB300
3779759F00
3779764300
37794CD400
37797C5C00
37797BD500
37796C4DO00
37798FEQ00
37796D9700
377984CDO0O0
3779808500
37793D8800
37797EF000
37795F1D00
3779841800
37798D8800
377950EF00
37797BB700
377991EEQO0
3779830A00
3779891300
37798C5C00
3779818400
3779825600

26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.

08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
14:
14
15:
15:

52:
52:
52:

52
52

53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:

57

02

12:
26:
26:

32

52

59:
17:
19:
22:
10:
27 :

35

33:
34:
48:
50:

13

54

59:
:49:
19:
06:
21:
:42:
39:
46 :
52:

05

07

142
29:
33:
146
:49:
29:
31:
32:
35:
26:
39:
144
01:
01:

93
92

:45

60
73
20
75
25
78
87
98

:43

26
60
35
26
32
65

:48
08:
04:
:47:
21:
37:
16:
52:
37:
10:
:47:
58:
54:
33:
:45

06
78
00
29
25
39
50
62
10
64
65
14
82

1216.
.1384
1211.
1208.
1207.
1197.
1197.
1196.
1196.
1184.
1181.
1139.
1088.
1087.
1077.

977.

861.
.4363
814.
.6453
734.
703.
700.
669.
596.
590.
.4526
453.
421.
406.
235.
235.
200.
199.

1212

859

774

578

1949

le21
1064
3406
6693
3180
9478
3511
1840
1326
6055
0544
1023
2766
3022
2943

9240

5686
8305
3619
5465
5846
7611

2537
6415
8448
8616
3482
5762
9503
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.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00



136 CHIRITA+PETRE

137 BANICA RADU

138 LOBODAN MIHAI

139 MARIN DANIEL+ELVIS

RO
RO
RO
RO

40022/
166595/
88916/
11810/

15
15
15
15

37797A0300 26.
3779868F00 26.
3779440900 27.
37795E9600 27.

08.
08.
08.
08.

15
15
15
15

17:
18:
10:
10:

19:42:
39:55:
12:02:
23:53:

09
34
25
21

169.5773
149.2710
62.4205
61.9622

o O O O

.00
.00
.00
.00



